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Date: 2024.08.14 NOTES:

448.6 mm
(17.66")

65.9 mm
(2.59")

3.2 mm
(0.125")

354.3 mm
(13.95")

482.6 mm
(19.00")

380.8 mm
(14.99")

7.1 mm
(0.28")

139.1 mm
(5.48")

215.3 mm
(8.48")

316.9 mm
(12.48")

305.6 mm
(12.03")

37.5 mm
(1.48")

460.4 mm
(18.12")

Bottom View

Front View
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8U
(13.95")

354.3 mm
(13.95")

139.1 mm
(5.48")

215.3 mm
(8.48")

316.9 mm
(12.48")

37.5 mm
(1.48")

0 mm

65.9 mm (2.59")
62.6 mm (2.47")
3.2 mm (0.125")

Side View Panel Height
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DVI VIDEO

USB

(for Touch Screen option)SERIAL
(RS-232)

POWER INPUT

DISPLAYPORT VIDEO

50.0 mm (1.97")

156.3 mm
(6.15")

448.6 mm (17.66")

328.6 mm
(12.94")

CONTROL PANEL
BUTTONS

AC
POWER
INPUT

DC
POWER
INPUT

DISPLAYPORT
VIDEO

USB

SERIAL
(RS-232)

(for Touch Screen
option)DVI-I VIDEO

(HDMI and VGA
via Adapter)

100 mm VESA
MOUNTING PATTERN

(M4 SCREWS PROVIDED,
16 mm MAXIMUM DEPTH

OF SCREW)

100 mm VESA
Mounting Pattern

(M4 screws provided,
16 mm maximum
depth of screw)

Bottom View (showing Cable Connections)

Rear View


